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I 5X TOP-RATED DEALER I

AlpuauoraLe Lexus of Albuquerque ' 9
) 4821 Pan American West Fwy NE 4.7 / 5.0
Albuquerque, NM 87109 Customer Favorites

129 Verified Reviews
505-405-5997

Eﬂmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2024 FORD RANGER No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
RAPTOR

VIN: TFTER4LR6RLE23447
CREW PICKUP

3.0LV6

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

4
This CARFAX Report Provided o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
00K

Well maintained vehicle

At least 1 open recall

by:

L};xus of Albuquerque
4.7/5.0

129 Verified Reviews

' 9 Customer Favorites

Personal vehicle

, FOX

7,077 Last reported odometer reading
TR
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/6/25 at
3:01:28 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

HINGIEI x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss . No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Structural Damage 7 No Issues
v
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check B No Issues
v .
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported



http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/TN30grNRAhChYUYSTPKzwantE4cNwhVEbOOCMdyR45ZJyFMa6mm7hsHOKkUykXsSCTXPBQuGBWGl016AZYz82tWOqbOdbtn_f-DBFjdBln2z_3H8q9UYaMP2AZvCXtnFSeC0HWkwa-LZ_EOh8Cc0KcnSiIo0uHcR6PPqa7GzaQVA6uR3AAwTGqMjRBjp3rMKTCA8IwfdlWSc8lRQSJsuuS1un6CfhcFBc3EAtnegNxWpQz3aAAtC8tOpJR10pT_veP2uGE04nsF00PjTdaxfoeFyKwFmG1Yf12I2vQ33jZ8LSgj61ot7oUcCBUtxYVuMHJi9Pek-GTDy1u6KaimEMJuCOYktmbaWnI7pWbed82MMaBeoZoH6WLthwOuj5GS-Rs5wi-Bd.cfx

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 29 months or 28,923 miles remaining. Confirm with

dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

HIAEN ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

INCEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[INGEI x| Detailed History

2 Owner 1

Purchased: 2024

Date

06/13/2024

Mileage Source

Ford Motor Company

Comments

Recall Reported

Warranty
Active

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Owner 1

2024

Personal

7 months

New Mexico

7,077

Personal Vehicle

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

06/28/2024 8

06/28/2024

07/13/2024

07/15/2024

08/02/2024

08/05/2024

09/09/2024

Rich Ford

Albuquerque, NM

505-292-0000

rich-ford.com/
4.4/5.0

646 Verified Reviews

' 6,335 IC:)usto.mer
avorites

Rich Ford

Albuquerque, NM

505-292-0000

rich-ford.com/
4.4/5.0

646 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 6,335 Favorites

New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Rich Ford

Albuquerque, NM

505-292-0000

rich-ford.com/
4.4/5.0

646 Verified Reviews

' 6,335 gusto_mer
avorites

New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rio Rancho, NM

Line-X Of Albuquerque

Albuquerque, NM

505-764-1971

linex.com/us/line-x-of-

albuquerque-f0883
5.0/5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Ford Motor Company

A

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle sold

Title or registration issued

-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #24V597


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/U6l6GtaJuuqp2nd0Li75whukUkrwFK-BrRppZJqgT2TIwS5a1g5yAnSdwzLaejxEyXWx_qE3ftF92JqimYGe6VEgTs0_k8HafNEX9Wl1ncItpSSTnrcUiyikcfIPbDYa5YaBEZ5k4omJ-b6w55P5rLq5UVStdaAzXTzz_giu4vtUBV_XpI12wEg4ONqOPnFO52CKwvo7heiJiIbx9azeHI6sk1uMyeNxK0n_IKOHmY_xzWDBjLAZPKV2WcJtKDf1KDsczDlFSSwTcUdqRw1NDM9lNRzaRjrLaZX7Yc3MaBu6vbp4Q9kF27GMVMsnGiuq9H7-tUOsHQJFGdisq7Sj38JGrYHBjDFB9edvHjFtll_zyBqlBUg5A6vKz4vvUWbNRrzYyW6awEbap2A.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/qodPiPvKMZkvoCXDv9q0Oy10jfjfBOa6C8x1NA9fm3Uxed95-cr2GT3vJdhWsO7AX-W_gROuoL1pNMimJprt90QsxCFJJoF3JZ-rGXZ6ZWGbH1phx8BysOkumu_TxYVoJA49EkUkmijs-70-wh-t652eGmpRYky1ArlytU9nVmpCI4u3MM_cypBysc550B9HkMs7fJM2vLEw1YGPci8lq4ZfSyu2ruwiYHP6gkQ0fRh2V2gpaBGdRugYG5dqKbYlKbkFsNFnFp35zZdUtVNCEIIWZXu3pfPkfO3SnwaUyv4eI-1-KE5Goz9lPJShlKVk1p1XIrTWTA01xXg4Jd4Qe66eQXAZrT04W-iDPTzecdbRqBD-4xX9_ARlgmQakLuu4T2SYcJvkcRyqlY.cfx

-Recall #24C24 SOFTWARE UPDATE
DRIVER AND PASSENGER DOOR
MODULES

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

© Learn more about this recall

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT IS POSSIBLE THAT THE DRIVER OR PASSENGER SIDE
POWER WINDOWS WILL NOT AUTOMATICALLY REVERSE WHEN ENCOUNTERING AN
OBSTRUCTION WHILE CLOSING UNTIL AFTER EXERTING AN UPWARD FORCE THAT IS
STRONGER THAN EXPECTED. THIS MAY OCCUR ONLY IF THE PRECEDING WINDOW
MOVEMENT WAS IN THE UP DIRECTION WITH THE WINDOW REMAINING PARTIALLY
OPEN, FOLLOWED BY A KEY OFFSLEEP CYCLE THAT HAS A DURATION GREATER THAN 12
MINUTES. THIS CONDITION MAY OCCUR EITHER BY ACTIVATING ONE-TOUCH UP USING A
WINDOW SWITCH SUPERVISED, BY ACTIVATING GLOBAL CLOSE USING THE KEY FOB,
FORDPASS, OR LINCOLNWAY MOBILE APPLICATIONS UNSUPERVISED.

A WINDOW AUTOMATIC REVERSAL SYSTEM THAT EXERTS EXCESSIVE FORCE WHEN
ENCOUNTERING AN OBSTRUCTION INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY.

Remedy: SOFTWARE IS NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR

COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE DRIVER DOOR MODULES

DDM AND THE PASSENGER DOOR MODULES PDM WITH THE LATEST RELEASE SOFTWARE
FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

03/02/2025 7,077 Lexus of Albuguerque Vehicle offered for sale
Albuquerque, NM
505-341-1600
lexusofalbuquerque.com
4.7/5.0
129 Verified Reviews
@ 9 Customer Favorites

03/06/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Maintenance Schedules

()

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

INGEM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information


https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/cARFAX ] @cArFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/6/25 3:01:28 PM (CST)


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

